## WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

Switch   S		County	Fraction	Section number		Township number	Range number	
Street oddess of well location if in city.  A MI NOFT of Quarter  4. Locate with "X" in section below:  N	1. Location of well:	Osage	SW 1/4 SW/4 NW 1/4	6		T 17 S	R 17 E/W	
Street defeate of well location if in city.  A Locate with "X" in section below:  No. 1	DD 1							
4. Locate with "X" in section below:  No. 201  N	Street address of well location if in city: A MI NOTTH OF City, state, zip code: Pomona, Kan. 660							
Hollow of Jerbed Rooted Revette rotary	4. Locate with "X" in section below:					6. Bore hole dia. 24 in.	Completion date 3-26-	
Hollow of Jerbed Rooted Revette rotary	à mreen							
Inightion   Air conditioning   Stock   Lawn   Office								
Switch   S								
Solution	NAV NAV					Lawn O	Il field water Other	
Solution						9. Casing: Material PVC	Height: Above The UNIX	
5. Type and color of material  6. Stephingson No. SGN 10  7. Stephingson No. Stephingson No. SGN 10  7. Stephingson No. Ste	·					RMP PVC	WeightWbs./ft.	
10.					To	Dia. <u>"</u> in. to <b>200</b> ft. dep   Dia in. to ft. dep	th gage No. Sch 40	
shelly lime  shelly lime  2	3. Type and color of material					10. Screen: Manufacturer's r	name	
shelly lime  grey sanded shale  1 25 Gravel pock? NO. Size range of material  1 1 25 Gravel pock? NO. Size range of material  1 1 25 Gravel pock? NO. Size range of material  1 1 25 Gravel pock? NO. Size range of material  1 1 25 Min. below land surface. Date 3 200 777  1 25 Min. below land surface. Date 3 200 777  1 25 Min. below land surface. Bate 3 200 777  1 3 Mald  1 3 3 36 Min.	soil			02	2	Туре РУС		
grey sanded shale  1 25 Gravel pock? NO_Size range of moterial	shellw lime			2	<u>1</u>	Slot/gauze 180	300	
1 ma   25   33   36   150				1.	25	ft. c	andft.	
shald  1ime  36N h3  38	grey sanded snale			<b>_</b>				
Single   S	lime							
shald    1358   51   13. Water sample submitted:   mo./day/yr.	shald			33	36	ft. after	hrs. pumping g.p.m.	
13. Water sample submitted:   mo./day/yr.   yes   No   Date   14. Well head completion:   PUmphouse   15. Well grounded   15	lime			3617	1,3	[	<b>T</b> 11	
11me   14. Well head completion:   PUmphouse   Pitless adapter   Inches above grade	shald			4353	gı	13. Water sample submitted:	mo./day/yr.	
Signed   S	lime			61	79	Yes No	PUmphouse	
Standard Shald   110   200						Pitless adapter	Inches above grade	
16. Negrest source of possible contamination: ft. 100 Direction W Type feedlot Well disinfected upon completion? Yes XX No  17. Pump: Not installed Manufacturer's name Red Jacket Model number 50NL-9BCHP X Volts 220 Length of drop pipe 190 ft. capacity 10 g.p.m. Type: X Submersible Turbine Jet Reciprocating Centrifugal Other  18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: An A.S. C.S. well for stock only  Topography: Hill Slope XXUpland  16. Negrest source of possible contamination: ft. 100 Direction W Type feedlot ft. 100 Direction HW Type feedl				T.,		15. Well grouted? With: X Neat cement	Bentonite Concrete	
Well disinfected upon completion? Yes XX No   17. Pump:   Not installed   Manufacturer's name   Red Jacket   Model number   50N1 - 9RCHP	grey sanded shald				200			
Well disinfected upon completion? Yes XX No   17. Pump:   Not installed   Manufacturer's name   Red Jacket   Model number   50N1 - 9RCHP						ft. 100 Direction	Type <u>feedlot</u>	
Manufacturer's name  Model number 50N1-9BCHP 2 Volts 220  Length of drop pipe 190 ft. capacity 10 g.p.m.  Type:  X Submersible Turbine  Jet Reciprocating  Centrifugal Other  18. Elevation:  19. Remarks:  An A.S.C.S. well for stock only  Topography:  Hill Slope Slope Signed  Central location:  This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Figar Sank Drilling 121A  Business name Address  R. R. 1 Ottawa  Signed  License No.  Signed  Signed  Signed  Manufacturer's name Red Jacket  Model number 50N1-9BCHP 2 Volts 220  Length of drop pipe 190 ft. capacity 10 g.p.m.  Turbine  Zeciprocating Other  20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Figar Sank Drilling 121A  Business name Address  R. R. 1 Ottawa  Signed  Sig							163110	
Length of drop pipe 190 ft. capacity 10 g.p.m.  Type:						Manufacturer's name Red	Jacket	
Type:  X Submersible Turbine  Jet Reciprocating Centrifugal Other  18. Elevation:  19. Remarks:  An A.S.C.S. well for stock only  Topography:  Hill Slope Slope Signed Summarks						100		
(Use a second sheet if needed)  18. Elevation:  19. Remarks:  An A.S.C.S. well for stock only  Topography:  Hill  Slope  Slope  XX Upland  Signed  19. Remarks:  20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Figer Sank Drilling  License No.  R.R. 1 Ottawa  Signed  Sign						Туре:		
(Use a second sheet if needed)  18. Elevation:  19. Remarks:  An A.S.C.S. well for stock only  Topography:  Hill Slope Slope XXUpland  (Use a second sheet if needed)  20. Water well contractor's certification:  This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Figar Sank Drilling 121A  Business name R.R. 4 Ottawa  Signed Pagar Surank pate 12-4-7						Jet	Reciprocating	
An A.S.C.S. well for stock only  Topography:  Hill Slope XXUpland  An A.S.C.S. well for stock only  This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Figure Swank Drilling 121A Business name R.R. 4 Ottawa  Signed License No.			heet if needed)					
Topography: HillSlopeXX_Upland  Topography:  Figer Sank Drilling 121A  Business name R. R. 4 Ottawa  Signed License No.						This well was drilled under m	y jurisdiction and this report	
Hill Slope Address R. R. 4 Ottawa  License No. Signed License No. Signed License No. Signed License No.	Topography:							
Signed Plyar Swank pare 12-4-7	на					Business name	License No.	
						Signed Plans	Swanp Date 12-4-7	